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Part code

501300030000230

Winch Pulley-Man CSW-3060

Product information

General: Lifting or hauling winch. Capacity: 300 kg single line or 600 kg double line. Easy installation and dismantling, compact and light
weight at 3.5kg. 12 m supplied working length - this can be increase considerably.

Powered by reverable hand drill or screwdriver. Horizontal/Vertical/Slant working conditions by fixed mainbody or fixed wire hook method.
Trouble-free automatic holding - brake function (patented gear-reducer). Can do many jobs in any 360 rotating direction. Supplied with 12 m
of galvanized steel rope 4.76. Self-locking gear

Optional pulley to double capacity. Ask more about our sales.
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ton
0.3 CSW-3060



Technical data

Pulling capacity kg

Angle

6°
12°
16°
27°

35°

Number of falls
single line
1500
975
825
585

450

double line

300

1950

1650

1170

900
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