

Winch Pulley-Man CSW-3060

Product information

General: Lifting or hauling winch. Capacity: 300 kg single line or 600 kg double line. Easy installation and dismantling, compact and light weight at 3.5kg. 12 m supplied working length - this can be increase considerably.

Powered by reverable hand drill or screwdriver. Horizontal/Vertical/Slant working conditions by fixed mainbody or fixed wire hook method. Trouble-free automatic holding - brake function (patented gear-reducer). Can do many jobs in any 360 rotating direction. Supplied with 12 m of galvanized steel rope 4.76. Self-locking gear

Optional pulley to double capacity. Ask more about our sales.

Part code	WLL ton	Model
501300030000230	0.3	CSW-3060

Technical data

	Angle	Number of falls	
Pulling capacity kg		single line	double line
	6°	1500	300
	12°	975	1950
	16°	825	1650
	27°	585	1170
	35°	450	900